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Cable Ties in PA6.6

Rounded corners for 
increased safety

Angled tongue to 
facilitate easy 
introduction into 
the buckle

CABLE TIES 

G series, PA6.6 Polyamide G

Cable Ties in PA6.6 - V0 (UL94)

CABLE TIES

G series, PA6.6 Polyamide, V0 (UL94) G V0

Same features as G series 
except:
self-extinguishing V0 (UL 94) 

Recommended tools are shown on page 194
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Type L
(mm)

A
(mm)

Max. Bundle 
 Ø (mm)

Min. Loop Tensile 
Strength (kg) Quantity

G450X4.8 450
4,8
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G450X4.8N
G530X4.8 530 140G530X4.8N
G150X7.6 150

7,6

33

55

G150X7.6N
G200X7.6 200 50G200X7.6N
G250X7.6 250 65G250X7.6N
G300X7.6 300 76G300X7.6N
G370X7.6 370 102G370X7.6N
G430X7.6 430 125G430X7.6N
G530X7.6 530 140G530X7.6N
G430X9.0 430

9,0

110

80

G430X9.0N
G530X9.0 530 140G530X9.0N
G710X9.0 710 190G710X9.0N
G780X9.0 780 228G780X9.0N
G830X9.0 830 239G830X9.0N
G920X9.0 920 263G920X9.0N
G1020X9.0 1020 295G1020X9.0N
G1220X9.0 1220 365G1220X9.0N
G230X12.6 230

12,6

50

115

G230X12.6N
G380X12.6 380 106G380X12.6N
G480X12.6 480 120G480X12.6N
G580X12.6 580 152G580X12.6N
G730X12.6 730 204G730X12.6N
G880X12.6 880 248G880X12.6N
G1030X12.6 1030 295G1030X12.6N

Note: In Type, N = Black   

Type L
(mm)

A
(mm)

Max. Bundle 
 Ø (mm)

Min. Loop Tensile 
Strength (kg) Quantity Minimum 

Order Qty

G90X2.4 V0 90 2,4 16

8

100

1000

G100X2.5/M V0G100X2.5/M V0 100
2,5

22 1000
G140X2.5/M V0G140X2.5/M V0 140 33 1000
G200X2.5/M V0G200X2.5/M V0 200 53 1000
G150X3.6 V0 150 3,6 35 18 100
G200X4.8/M V0G200X4.8/M V0 200

4,8
50

22
1000

G370X4.8 V0 370 102 100
100G430X4.8 V0 430 110 100

G710X9.0 V0 710 9,0 190 80 100



Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

HOLDER PMF-01 90190 (40 TR) 4008340 90190 Buy on EAN

LABEL MG-PLC 71090 (17.5X103.5 WH) 4114550 71090 Buy on EAN

LEGEND MG-TAR 45048 (7.5X40 YE) 4110635 45048 Buy on EAN

HOLDER PMF-01 90110 (12 TR) 4008315 90110 Buy on EAN

STRIP MG-CPMF 43090 (10X105 WH) 4101710 43090 Buy on EAN

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/holder-pmf-01-90190-40-tr-cembre-90190-4008340
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/holder-pmf-01-90190-40-tr-cembre-90190-4008340
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/label-mg-plc-71090-175x1035-wh-cembre-71090-4114550
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/label-mg-plc-71090-175x1035-wh-cembre-71090-4114550
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/legend-mg-tar-45048-75x40-ye-cembre-45048-4110635
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/legend-mg-tar-45048-75x40-ye-cembre-45048-4110635
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/holder-pmf-01-90110-12-tr-cembre-90110-4008315
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/holder-pmf-01-90110-12-tr-cembre-90110-4008315
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/strip-mg-cpmf-43090-10x105-wh-cembre-43090-4101710
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/cembre/strip-mg-cpmf-43090-10x105-wh-cembre-43090-4101710

